Terminkalender 2024

Mountainbiker TB Neckarhausen

Stand 2/2024 (vorlaufig)

Erwachsenen Sport

Jan.-Dez.

September

Juli 30.06.

Dezember 14.12.

Jugend

Januar -

Februar 04.02.

Marz -

April 29.04.
20.04.
21.04.
06.04.
07.04.
28.04.

Mai 05.05.
11.05.
18.05.
19.05.

Juni 08.06.
08.06.
09.06.
22.06.
30.06.
30.06.

20.09.- 23.09.

MTB Marathon (s. LINK)

TBN Alpen-Camp

Neckarhausen

Neckarhausen

Nirnberg

MTB Jugend-Camp
MTB Jugend-Camp
MTB Jugend-Camp
Hausach
Hausach
Heubach

Urach

St Georgen
Gedern
Gedern

St.Margen
Obergessertshausen
Obergessertshausen
Reudern

Miunstertal
Neckarhausen

125 JAHRE

Gemeinsam in Vielfalt

www.rad-net.de/ausschreibungen 2.htm

MTB Erw. Sport

Vereinssportfest

TBN Jahresfeier

TBN

TBN

TBN

Baden
Baden
Ost-Alb-Cup

Schw.MTB-Cup
Schw.MTB-Cup
Hessen
Hessen

Schw.MTB-Cup
Bayern

Bayern

AG Juniors-Cup
Schw.MTB-Cup

TBN Vereinssportfest

NWS/Athletikprifung

NWS/Slalom
NWS/XCO

BW-Meisterschaft
NWS/Geschicklichkeit
NWS/XCO

NWS/XCO
NWS/XCO



http://www.rad-net.de/ausschreibungen_2.htm

Juli

August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

06.07.

07.07.
13.07.
20.07.
20.07.
21.07.
26.07.

07.09.
08.09.
15.09.

20.09

.-23.09.

21.09.
22.09.
22.09.

05.10.
06.10.
12.10.

17.11.

14.12.

Bobingen

Waibstadt
Kirchzarten
Bohringen
Ehrenkirchen
Langenbrand
Mehrstetten

Furtwangen
Weiler i.d. Bergen
Kleindeinbach
TBN Alpen-Camp
Wombach
Wombach
Mosbach

Waldmossingen

Miinsingen
Neckartenzlingen

Neckarhausen

Neckarhausen

AG Juniors-Cup
Ost-Alb-Cup
MPDV-Cup
Schw.MTB-Cup
AG Juniors-Cup
Schw.MTB-Cup
MPDV-Cup
Sauheld-Cup

Schw.MTB-Cup
Ost-Alb-Cup

AG Juniors-Cup
MTB Erwachsene
Bayern

Bayern
MPDV-Cup

Schw.MTB-Cup
AG Juniors-Cup
AG Juniors-Cup

TBN
Jugendnachmittag

TBN Jahresfeier

NWS/Slalom
NWS/XCO



