## Terminkalender 2024

## Mountainbiker TB Neckarhausen

Stand 2/2024 (vorläufig)



Erwachsenen Sport							
JanDez.	MTB Marathon (s. LINK)		www.rad-net.de/ausschreibungen 2.htm				
	,		·				
September	20.09 23.09.	TBN Alpen-Camp	MTB Erw. Sport				
Juli	30.06.	Neckarhausen	Vereinssportfest				
Dezember	14.12.	Neckarhausen	TBN Jahresfeier				
Jugend							
Januar	-						
Februar	04.02.	Nürnberg		NWS/Athletikprüfung			
März	-						
April	29.04.	MTB Jugend-Camp	TBN				
	20.04.	MTB Jugend-Camp	TBN				
	21.04.	MTB Jugend-Camp	TBN				
	06.04.	Hausach	Baden	NWS/Slalom			
	07.04.	Hausach	Baden	NWS/XCO			
	28.04.	Heubach	Ost-Alb-Cup				
Mai	05.05.	Urach	Schw.MTB-Cup				
	11.05.	St Georgen	Schw.MTB-Cup	BW-Meisterschaft			
	18.05.	Gedern	Hessen	NWS/Geschicklichkeit			
	19.05.	Gedern	Hessen	NWS/XCO			
Juni	08.06.	St.Märgen	Schw.MTB-Cup				
	08.06.	Obergessertshausen	Bayern	NWS/XCO			
	09.06.	Obergessertshausen	Bayern	NWS/XCO			
	22.06.	Reudern	AG Juniors-Cup				
	30.06.	Münstertal	Schw.MTB-Cup				
	30.06.	Neckarhausen	TBN Vereinssportfest				

Juli	06.07.	Böbingen	AG Juniors-Cup	
			Ost-Alb-Cup	
	07.07.	Waibstadt	MPDV-Cup	
	13.07.	Kirchzarten	Schw.MTB-Cup	
	20.07.	Böhringen	AG Juniors-Cup	
	20.07.	Ehrenkirchen	Schw.MTB-Cup	
	21.07.	Langenbrand	MPDV-Cup	
	26.07.	Mehrstetten	Sauheld-Cup	
August	-			
September	07.09.	Furtwangen	Schw.MTB-Cup	
	08.09.	Weiler i.d. Bergen	Ost-Alb-Cup	
	15.09.	Kleindeinbach	AG Juniors-Cup	
	20.09 23.09.	TBN Alpen-Camp	MTB Erwachsene	
	21.09.	Wombach	Bayern	NWS/Slalom
	22.09.	Wombach	Bayern	NWS/XCO
	22.09.	Mosbach	MPDV-Cup	
Oktober	05.10.	Waldmössingen	Schw.MTB-Cup	
	06.10.	Münsingen	AG Juniors-Cup	
	12.10.	Neckartenzlingen	AG Juniors-Cup	
			TBN	
November	17.11.	Neckarhausen	Jugendnachmittag	
Dezember	14.12.	Neckarhausen	TBN Jahresfeier	
2020111001				